Position

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher On Special Assignment
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Sch Off Mgr Elem-11
Roving Lead Custodian-11/5
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher
Computer Tech 1-9/5
Library Media Tech-10/5
Ssp Special Ed-9/5

Ssp Special Ed-9/5

Ssp Special Ed-9/5

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Department

Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary

Pio Pico Elementary

Total Wages

$132,654
$131,354
$127,703
$124,724
$122,979
$121,418
$119,686
$119,407
$116,543
$115,807
$115,516
$115,490
$111,231
$107,415
$101,831
$89,584
$86,881
$78,019
$71,348
$70,174
$67,688
$63,679
$62,822
$62,620
$61,400
$34,784
$30,777
$26,120
$22,494
$22,473

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,245
$45,048
$41,353
$43,930
$20,568
$28,550
$43,103
$43,046
$42,565
$42,440
$31,671
$42,350
$36,464
$29,460
$35,072
$21,175
$21,307
$31,109
$24,976
$17,326
$18,100
$36,221
$29,787
$17,237
$16,626

$6,910

$6,152

$5,243

$4,518

$4,515



Ssp Special Ed-9/5
Ssp Special Ed-9/5
Inst Asst Bilit-9/5
Inst Asst Bilit-9/5
Inst Asst Bilit-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary
Pio Pico Elementary

Pio Pico Elementary

$21,456
$21,405
$21,048
$20,971
$20,745
$13,038
$13,038
$12,837
$12,836
$12,836
$12,724

$4,311
$4,301
$4,229
$4,167
$4,148
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



