Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$132,654	\$45,245
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$131,354	\$45,048
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$127,703	\$41,353
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$124,724	\$43,930
Teacher On Special Assignment		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$122,979	\$20,568
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$121,418	\$28,550
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$119,686	\$43,103
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$119,407	\$43,046
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$116,543	\$42,565
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$115,807	\$42,440
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$115,516	\$31,671
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$115,490	\$42,350
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$111,231	\$36,464
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$107,415	\$29,460
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$101,831	\$35,072
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$89,584	\$21,175
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$86,881	\$21,307
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$78,019	\$31,109
Mild/Mod (Sdc) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$71,348	\$24,976
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$70,174	\$17,326
Teacher Elem		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$67,688	\$18,100
Sch Off Mgr Elem-11		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$63,679	\$36,221
Roving Lead Custodian-11/5		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$62,822	\$29,787
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$62,620	\$17,237
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$61,400	\$16,626
Computer Tech I-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$34,784	\$6,910
Library Media Tech-10/5		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$30,777	\$6,152
Ssp Special Ed-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$26,120	\$5,243
Ssp Special Ed-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$22,494	\$4,518
Ssp Special Ed-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$22,473	\$4,515

Ssp Special Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$21,456	\$4,311
Ssp Special Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$21,405	\$4,301
Inst Asst Bilit-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$21,048	\$4,229
Inst Asst Bilit-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$20,971	\$4,167
Inst Asst Bilit-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$20,745	\$4,148
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$13,038	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$13,038	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$12,837	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$12,836	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$12,836	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Pio Pico Elementary	\$12,724	\$0